REFERENT.E.S MATHEMATIQUES PAR CIRCONSCRIPTION

RMC Mail
Circonscriptions
Angouléme Gaélle Maire Gaelle.maire@ac-poitiers.fr
Nord Prisca Louis Prisca.lovis@ac-poitiers.fr

Cathy Cabrolié catherine.cabrolie@ac-poitiers.fr

Elodie Mazeaud-Marchier | elodie.marchier@ac-poitiers.fr
Angouléme Est | Célina Durand-Geoffroy | celina.geoffroy@ac-poitiers.fr

Angouléme Sud | Cécile Becque cecile.becque@ac-poitiers.fr
Vanessa Pied Vanessa.Lalieve@ac-poitiers.fr
Laurent Lacheze Laurent.Lacheze@ac-poitiers.fr
Anne-Laure Loury anne-laure.loury@ac-poitiers.fr

Cognac Emilie.Alves emilie.alves@ac-poitiers.fr
Lucie Dagnaud lucie.dagnavd@ac-poitiers.fr
Alain Blaise alain.blaise@ac-poitiers.fr

Confolens Olivier GACON olivier.gacon@ac-poitiers.fr
Marie-Noélle Piétri marie-noelle.pietri@ac-poitiers.fr
Alexandre Coyrault alexandre.coyrault@ac-poitiers.fr

Ecole inclusive | Sébastien Labrousse sebastien.labrousse@ac-poitiers.fr

ASH

Préélémentaire | Stéphane Lastere Stephane.Lastere@ac-poitiers.fr
Christine Guilbaud christine.guilbaud@ac-poitiers.fr

IA Adjoint Sandrine Lenoble Sandrine.lenoble@ac-poitiers.fr
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